2 Qrriva

Line 9 Koper AP-Zusterna parkiris¢e-Potniski terminal-Koper AP

SONP SONP SONP SONP SONP SONP SONP SONP SONP SONP SONP SONP SONP SONP SONP

BUS STOP
1 2 3 4 5 () 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Koper 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30] 10:00{ 10:30( 11:00] 11:30 13:30( 14:00| 14:30| 15:00
Lesnina 7:02 7:32 8:02 8:32 9:02 9:32] 10:02| 10:32| 11:02| 11:32 13:32( 14:02| 14:32| 15:02
Banka | 7:03 7:33 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:33] 10:03| 10:33| 11:03| 11:33 13:33| 14:03| 14:33| 15:03
TrZnica 7:04 7:34 8:04 8:34 9:04 9:34( 10:04| 10:34| 11:04| 11:34| 13:00( 13:34| 14:04| 14:34| 15:04
Semedela-tunel 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37| 10:07| 10:37| 11:07| 11:37| 13:03| 13:37| 14:07| 14:37| 15:07
Zusterna parkiris¢e 7:09 7:39 8:09 8:39 9:09 9:39] 10:09( 10:39| 11:09| 11:39( 13:05| 13:39| 14:09( 14:39| 15:09
Semedela-tunel 7:11 7:41 8:11 8:41 9:11 9:41| 10:11| 10:41| 11:11| 11:41( 13:07| 13:41| 14:11| 14:41] 15:11
Zeleni park 7:14 7:44 8:14 8:44 9:14 9:44( 10:14| 10:44| 11:14| 11:44( 13:10| 13:44| 14:14| 14:44| 15:14
Potniski terminal 7:16 7:46 8:16 8:46 9:16 9:46| 10:16| 10:46| 11:16| 11:46( 13:12| 13:46| 14:16( 14:46| 15:16
Sv.Ana p.t. 7:17 7:47 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:47( 10:17| 10:47| 11:17| 11:47| 13:13| 13:47| 14:17| 14:47| 15:17
Sv.Ana V.n. 7:18 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48| 10:18( 10:48| 11:18 13:14( 13:48| 14:18| 14:48( 15:18
Kosovelov trg 7:19 7:49 8:19 8:49 9:19 9:49| 10:19( 10:49| 11:19 13:15( 13:49| 14:19| 14:49( 15:19
Banka 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:20 9:50| 10:20| 10:50 11:20 13:16( 13:50| 14:20| 14:50( 15:20
Stadion 7:21 7:51 8:21 8:51 9:21 9:51( 10:21| 10:51] 11:21 13:17| 13:51| 14:21| 14:51| 15:21
Koper 7:24 7:54 8:24 8:54 9:24 9:54| 10:24| 10:54( 11:24 13:20( 13:54| 14:24| 14:54( 15:24

Remarks: drives on Saturdays, Sundays and holidays
under 18 and 19 (SO) drives on non-holiday Saturdays



2 Qrriva

Line 9 Koper AP-Zusterna parkiris¢e-Potniski terminal-Koper AP

SONP SONP SO SO

BUS STOP
16 17 18 19
Koper 15:30| 16:00| 16:30| 17:00
Lesnina 15:32] 16:02| 16:32| 17:02
Banka | 15:33| 16:03| 16:33| 17:03
TrZnica 15:34| 16:04| 16:34( 17:04
Semedela-tunel 15:37| 16:07| 16:37| 17:07
Zusterna parkirisce 15:39| 16:09| 16:39| 17:09
Semedela-tunel 15:41| 16:11| 16:41| 17:11
Zeleni park 15:44| 16:14| 16:44| 17:14
Potniski terminal 15:46| 16:16| 16:46| 17:16
Sv.Ana p.t. 15:47| 16:17| 16:47| 17:17
Sv.Ana V.n. 15:48| 16:18| 16:48| 17:18
Kosovelov trg 15:49( 16:19| 16:49| 17:19
Banka 15:50| 16:20| 16:50| 17:20
Stadion 15:51| 16:21| 16:51| 17:21
Koper 15:54| 16:24| 16:54| 17:24

Remarks: drives on Saturdays, Sundays and holidays
under 18 and 19 (SO) drives on non-holiday Saturdays



